
AbstractProposalFunder

08:10:15
02/18/2021
1

Date:
Time:

Page:
Milwaukee Public Schools

bplusprod
Monthly Grant Awards

For the Period February 1, 2021 Thru February 18, 2021

IT_1115_5

Denise M Fields
FIELDSDM

Awarded
Total

The funds will be used to purchase 9 violins for the students currently in the Conservatory
Prep Program so that they can transition smoothly into their next violin size.

500Adopt-a-Classroom (Kagel)Adopt a Classroom

500

ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES; REPORT ON AND CHANGE ORDERS IN 
EXCESS OF $25,000 AND CUMULATIVE PURCHASES IN EXCESS OF $50,000; ACCEPTANCE OF THE REPORT ON REVENUES AND 
EXPENSES; MONTHLY EXPENDITURE CONTROL REPORT; REPORT ON SCHOOL FUND TRANSFERS; REPORT ON CONTRACTS 
UNDER $50,000 AND CUMULATIVE TOTAL REPORT; REPORT ON MONTHLY GRANT AWARDS; REPORT ON COVID-19 
EXPENDITURES; ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS.

(ATTACHMENT 9)


